
2.55 2.57

2.91

2.70

2.64

 C  

 OXT  O  

 CG 

 CH 

 CF 

 OF 

 CE 

 IE 

 CD 

 CC 

 CB 

 CA 

 N  

 P   O3P

 O2P

 O1P

 O5’

 C5’

 C4’

 O4’ C3’

 O3’

 C2’
 O2’

 C1’

 N10

 C10

 C9A

 C9  C8 

 C8M

 C7 
 C7M

 C6  C5A

 N5  C4A

 C4 

 O4 

 N3 

 C2  O2 

 N1 

 CZ 

 OH 

 CE2

 CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 SD 
 CE 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Glu 68(A)

Leu 83(A)

Phe 88(A)

Gly 40(B)

Tyr 138(A)

Phe 71(A)

Trp 82(A)

Iyr 302(A)

Fmn 301(A)

Tyr 72(A) Lys 92(A)

Met 41(B)


